

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 394 OF 2008  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M. KOVALAN

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Puran Chand, Adv.  
Dr. Aditya Trivedi, Adv.  
Mr. S. Rajappa, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jitendra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Parties to file Statement of Case within four weeks.  
th  
List again on 10 November, 2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar