

ITEM NO.5

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 394/2008

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M. KOVALAN

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 02/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Dr Puran Chand, Adv.
Mr. S. Rajappa, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete on the sole respondent but no one
has put in appearance on his behalf.

The ld. Counsel for the appellant to file statement of
case during the course of the day.

Registry to process for listing before the Hon'ble
Court as per rules.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar